n	 SAFETY ensured by CentriFuse® Steel Jacket Technology
n	 LONGER LIFE provided by Patented Alloy Braking Surface
n	 PROVEN PERFORMANCE with over 80 Years in the Industry
n	 IMPROVE MPG or Increase Revenue-Producing Payload
n	 LIGHTEST WEIGHT brake drums in the industry!
WHY CHOOSE CENTRIFUSE®?
MADE IN USA
Genuine CentriFuse

WEIGHT
ASSEMBLY
WEIGHT
LIGHTWEIGHT
HUB PART #
(GENERAL CUPS)
LIGHTWEIGHT
HUB PART #
(STEMCO CUPS)
CENTRIFUSE®
DRUM PART #
CENTRIFUSE®
DRUM TYPE
N TYPE TAPERED TRAILER AXLE
BEARINGS: Inner/Outer Cups: HM218210/HM212011 Cones: HM218248/HM212049 Seal O.D.: 6.00
400170 400170SC 16.5 x 7 Steel Non 31 120 00114002 20114002 89996B Original CentriFuse®
440170 440170SC 16.5 x 7 Steel ABS 32 121 00114102 20114102 89996B Original CentriFuse®
400171 400171SC 16.5 x 7 Alum Non 32 121 00114001 20114001 89996B Original CentriFuse®
440171 440171SC 16.5 x 7 Alum ABS 33 122 00114101 20114101 89996B Original CentriFuse®
400172 400172SC 16.5 x 7 Steel Non 31 114 00114002 20114002 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
440172 440172SC 16.5 x 7 Steel ABS 32 115 00114102 20114102 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
400173 400173SC 16.5 x 7 Alum Non 32 115 00114001 20114001 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
440173 440173SC 16.5 x 7 Alum ABS 33 116 00114101 20114101 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
400174 400174SC 16.5 x 8.62 Steel Non 31 131 00114002 20114002 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
440174 440174SC 16.5 x 8.62 Steel ABS 32 132 00114102 20114102 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
400175 400175SC 16.5 x 8.62 Alum Non 32 132 00114001 20114001 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
440175 440175SC 16.5 x 8.62 Alum ABS 33 133 00114101 20114101 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
400182 400182SC 16.5 x 8 Steel Non 31 121 00114002 20114002 91792B CentriFuse® Wide
440182 440182SC 16.5 x 8 Steel ABS 32 122 00114102 20114102 91792B CentriFuse® Wide
400183 400183SC 16.5 x 8 Alum Non 32 122 00114001 20114001 91792B CentriFuse® Wide
440183 440183SC 16.5 x 8 Alum ABS 33 123 00114101 20114101 91792B CentriFuse® Wide
P TYPE PARALLEL TRAILER AXLE
BEARINGS: Inner/Outer Cups: HM518410/HM518410 Cones: HM518445/HM518445 Seal O.D.: 6.00
400176 400176SC 16.5 x 7 Steel Non 33 122 00112002 20112002 89996B Original CentriFuse®
440176 440176SC 16.5 x 7 Steel ABS 34 123 00112102 20112102 89996B Original CentriFuse®
400177 400177SC 16.5 x 7 Alum Non 34 123 00112001 20112001 89996B Original CentriFuse®
440178 440177SC 16.5 x 7 Alum ABS 35 124 00112101 20112101 89996B Original CentriFuse®
400178 400178SC 16.5 x 7 Steel Non 33 116 00112002 20112002 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
440178 440178SC 16.5 x 7 Steel ABS 34 117 00112102 20112102 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
400179 400179SC 16.5 x 7 Alum Non 34 117 00112001 20112001 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
440179 440179SC 16.5 x 7 Alum ABS 35 118 00112101 20112101 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
400180 400180SC 16.5 x 8.62 Steel Non 33 133 00112002 20112002 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
440180 440180SC 16.5 x 8.62 Steel ABS 34 134 00112102 20112102 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
400181 400181SC 16.5 x 8.62 Alum Non 34 134 00112001 20112001 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
440181 440181SC 16.5 x 8.62 Alum ABS 35 135 00112101 20112101 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
400184 400184SC 16.5 x 8 Steel Non 33 123 00112002 20112002 91792B CentriFuse® Wide
440184 440184SC 16.5 x 8 Steel ABS 34 124 00112102 20112102 91792B CentriFuse® Wide
400185 400185SC 16.5 x 8 Alum Non 34 124 00112001 20112001 91792B CentriFuse® Wide
440185 440185SC 16.5 x 8 Alum ABS 35 125 00112101 20112101 91792B CentriFuse® Wide
54
CENTRIFUSE® DRUM & LIGHTWEIGHT HUB ASSEMBLIES
BRAKE DRUMS
HIGH PERFORMANCE BRAKE DRUM & DUCTILE IRON HUB ASSEMBLIES

WEIGHT
ASSEMBLY
WEIGHT
DUCTILE HUB
PART #
(GENERAL CUPS)
DUCTILE HUB
PART #
(STEMCO CUPS)
CENTRIFUSE®
DRUM PART #
CENTRIFUSE®
DRUM TYPE
N TYPE TAPERED TRAILER AXLE
BEARINGS: Inner/Outer Cups: HM218210/HM212011 Cones: HM218248/HM212049 Seal O.D.: 6.00
400158 400158SC 16.5 x 7 Steel Non 42 131 00106002 20106002 89996B Original CentriFuse®
440158 440158SC 16.5 x 7 Steel ABS 43 132 00106102 20106102 89996B Original CentriFuse®
400159 400159SC 16.5 x 7 Alum Non 44 133 00106001 20106001 89996B Original CentriFuse®
440159 440159SC 16.5 x 7 Alum ABS 45 134 00106101 20106101 89996B Original CentriFuse®
400160 400160SC 16.5 x 7 Steel Non 42 125 00106002 20106002 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
440160 440160SC 16.5 x 7 Steel ABS 43 126 00106102 20106102 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
400161 400161SC 16.5 x 7 Alum Non 44 127 00106001 20106001 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
440161 440161SC 16.5 x 7 Alum ABS 45 128 00106101 20106101 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
400162 400162SC 16.5 x 8.62 Steel Non 42 142 00106002 20106002 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
440162 440162SC 16.5 x 8.62 Steel ABS 43 143 00106102 20106102 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
400163 400163SC 16.5 x 8.62 Alum Non 44 144 00106001 20106001 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
440163 440163SC 16.5 x 8.62 Alum ABS 45 145 00106101 20106101 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
P TYPE PARALLEL TRAILER AXLE
BEARINGS: Inner/Outer Cups: HM518410/HM518410 Cones: HM518445/HM518445 Seal O.D.: 6.00
400164 400164SC 16.5 x 7 Steel Non 45 134 00161002 20161002 89996B Original CentriFuse®
440164 440164SC 16.5 x 7 Steel ABS 46 135 00161102 20161102 89996B Original CentriFuse®
400165 400165SC 16.5 x 7 Alum Non 47 136 00161001 20161001 89996B Original CentriFuse®
440165 440165SC 16.5 x 7 Alum ABS 48 137 00161101 20161101 89996B Original CentriFuse®
400166 400166SC 16.5 x 7 Steel Non 45 128 00161002 20161002 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
440166 440166SC 16.5 x 7 Steel ABS 46 129 00161102 20161102 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
400167 400167SC 16.5 x 7 Alum Non 47 130 00161001 20161001 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
440167 440167SC 16.5 x 7 Alum ABS 48 131 00161101 20161101 600084 CentriFuse® Lite
400168 400168SC 16.5 x 8.62 Steel Non 45 145 00161002 20161002 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
440168 440168SC 16.5 x 8.62 Steel ABS 46 146 00161102 20161102 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
400169 400169SC 16.5 x 8.62 Alum Non 47 147 00161001 20161001 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
440169 440169SC 16.5 x 8.62 Alum ABS 48 148 00161101 20161101 600026* CentriFuse® Wide
55
CENTRIFUSE® DRUM & DUCTILE IRON HUB ASSEMBLIES
BRAKE DRUMS
MERITOR